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2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee1 17.51

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn2 19.11

CAST-VA  8Turner, Emerson3 20.71

BSC-SE  8Fletcher, Grace4 22.76

BSC-SE  8Furrow, McKenzie5 23.27

BSC-SE  8Ayres, Jolie6 25.19

KP-SE  8Hennaux, Eva7 30.23

CAST-VA  6Turner, Larkin8 30.80

BSC-SE  6Rose, Emma9 31.33

CAST-VA  8Combs, Anna10 32.30

BSC-SE  7Smith, Addison11 33.00

SWAP-SE  5Tilton, Josie12 39.42

CAST-VA  6Hitch, Alice13 40.12

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn1 42.11

CAST-VA  8Turner, Emerson2 50.61

BSC-SE  8Furrow, McKenzie3 52.39

BSC-SE  8Fletcher, Grace4 54.30

KP-SE  8Hennaux, Eva5 1:02.51

BSC-SE  6Rose, Emma6 1:23.69

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee1 1:29.85

41.29 48.56

BSC-SE  8Hall, Olivia2 1:34.93

44.37 50.56

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn3 1:40.23

48.05 52.18

BSC-SE  8Furrow, McKenzie4 1:57.69

54.31 1:03.38

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee1 22.12

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn2 22.99

BSC-SE  8Fletcher, Grace3 27.23

KP-SE  8Hennaux, Eva4 27.95

BSC-SE  8Furrow, McKenzie5 28.22

BSC-SE  7Smith, Addison6 32.84

BSC-SE  6Rose, Emma7 38.35

SWAP-SE  5Tilton, Josie8 52.70

BSC-SE  8Ayres, Jolie--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee1 47.13

BSC-SE  8Hall, Olivia2 47.63

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn3 48.52

KP-SE  8Hennaux, Eva4 1:02.49

KP-SE  7Spangler, Maelen5 1:08.65

KP-SE  6Blackburn, Isabela6 1:10.31

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee1 1:45.21

BSC-SE  8Fletcher, Grace--- DQ

1:28:40.00 1:50.00

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hall, Olivia1 24.56

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn2 24.69

BSC-SE  8Furrow, McKenzie--- DQ

KP-SE  6Blackburn, Isabela--- DQ

KP-SE  7Spangler, Maelen--- DQ

KP-SE  8Hennaux, Eva--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn1 2:07.40

56.81 1:10.59

BSC-SE  8Ayres, Jolie--- DQ

1:13.57 1:20.24

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee--- DQ

1:02.16 1:11.44

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee1 21.02

BSC-SE  8Hall, Olivia2 23.87

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn3 24.37

BSC-SE  8Furrow, McKenzie4 32.85

KP-SE  7Spangler, Maelen5 33.65

KP-SE  8Hennaux, Eva6 36.45

KP-SE  6Blackburn, Isabela--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee1 54.86

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Price, Annalee1 1:47.89

48.16 59.73

BSC-SE  8Hall, Olivia2 1:48.87

53.98 54.89

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Evelyn3 1:54.45

55.26 59.19

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh1 32.82

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline2 33.95

SCAT-VA 10Jones, Layne3 34.54

BASA-SE  9Duck, Bella4 37.26

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila5 37.69

BSC-SE 10Bernedo, Helaina6 37.76

KP-SE 10Moody-Moskala, Maria7 38.10

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia8 38.71

BSC-SE 10Mercer, Heidi9 38.73

BSC-SE 10Slap, Abby10 39.48

CAST-VA 10Bridros, Joy11 40.00

BSC-SE  9Jarrett, Rosy12 42.55

CAST-VA  9Adada, Yara13 42.81

XA-NC  9Moyer, Rachel14 43.79

BSC-SE  9Morse, Meghan15 47.25

BSC-SE  9Davis, Macy16 47.51

CAST-VA 10Williams, Kinston*17 47.58

BSC-SE  9Cui, Chelsea*17 47.58

SCAT-VA 10Allmon, Dalaney19 50.63

CAST-VA  9Hitch, Carolyn20 58.59

CAST-VA 10Hitch, Mary21 1:00.01

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh1 1:13.80

35.93 37.87

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline2 1:14.35

36.30 38.05

KP-SE 10Lounds, Amelia3 1:15.84

36.66 39.18

SCAT-VA 10Jones, Layne4 1:16.60

36.33 40.27

BSC-SE 10Slap, Abby5 1:27.95

42.57 45.38

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila6 1:28.40

42.14 46.26

BSC-SE  9Jarrett, Rosy7 1:34.56

42.85 51.71

KP-SE 10Moody-Moskala, Maria8 1:36.91

46.32 50.59

BSC-SE  9Bays, Addison9 1:40.58

46.43 54.15

BSC-SE  9Cui, Chelsea10 1:47.41

49.07 58.34

CAST-VA  9Angelopoulou, Zoe11 2:02.76

57.75 1:05.01

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline1 2:34.45

36.03 38.60 38.5341.29

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh2 2:41.51

37.72 40.58 41.3041.91

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila3 3:06.90

42.89 48.37 47.3648.28

BSC-SE 10Slap, Abby4 3:10.27

43.88 48.72 47.8149.86

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia5 3:24.12

47.55 53.78 48.2554.54

BSC-SE  9Jarrett, Rosy6 3:36.23

45.37 54.42 57.8358.61
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2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh1 7:16.40

39.23 43.18 44.9644.18

44.19 44.95 44.88 44.51

43.61 42.71

BSC-SE 10Slap, Abby2 7:48.66

41.14 45.61 47.8148.13

49.23 48.43 49.60 47.18

46.19 45.34

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline1 36.72

SCAT-VA 10Jones, Layne2 38.03

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh3 38.62

KP-SE 10Lounds, Amelia4 40.96

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia5 42.68

KP-SE 10Moody-Moskala, Maria6 44.07

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila7 44.37

BSC-SE  9Bays, Addison8 48.92

CAST-VA  9Angelopoulou, Zoe9 56.31

SCAT-VA 10Allmon, Dalaney10 56.58

BSC-SE  9Cui, Chelsea11 58.43

BSC-SE  9Jarrett, Rosy--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh1 1:22.20

40.91 41.29

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline2 1:23.37

41.26 42.11

SCAT-VA 10Jones, Layne3 1:24.37

41.46 42.91

KP-SE 10Lounds, Amelia4 1:26.74

42.19 44.55

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia5 1:34.02

44.63 49.39

BSC-SE 10Bernedo, Helaina6 1:38.55

50.04 48.51

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila7 1:38.86

47.33 51.53

BSC-SE 10Mercer, Heidi8 1:40.62

48.56 52.06

KP-SE 10Moody-Moskala, Maria9 1:43.25

50.63 52.62

BSC-SE  9Bays, Addison10 1:45.11

50.73 54.38

CAST-VA  9Adada, Yara11 1:53.09

55.72 57.37

CAST-VA 10Bridros, Joy12 1:53.22

54.24 58.98

SCAT-VA 10Allmon, Dalaney13 2:12.93

1:00.44 1:12.49

BSC-SE  9Cui, Chelsea--- DQ

56.24 1:02.69

BSC-SE  9Davis, Macy--- DQ

31:40.00

1:06.53

XA-NC  9Moyer, Rachel--- DQ

406:23:20.00 2:13:20.00

BSC-SE  9Morse, Meghan--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Lounds, Amelia1 43.27

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline2 45.75

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh3 47.98

SCAT-VA 10Jones, Layne4 49.85

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila5 50.58

KP-SE 10Moody-Moskala, Maria6 52.21

BSC-SE  9Bays, Addison7 1:02.19

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia8 1:02.33

SCAT-VA 10Allmon, Dalaney9 1:02.58

CAST-VA  9Angelopoulou, Zoe10 1:06.11

BSC-SE  9Cui, Chelsea11 1:07.20

BSC-SE  9Jarrett, Rosy12 1:22.81

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Lounds, Amelia1 1:35.54

44.52 51.02

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline2 1:38.87

47.56 51.31

CAST-VA 10Williams, Kinston3 1:54.18

50.98 1:03.20

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila4 1:55.04

55.22 59.82

BSC-SE  9Bays, Addison5 2:01.12

57.23 1:03.89

BSC-SE 10Mercer, Heidi6 2:01.24

56.68 1:04.56

BSC-SE 10Bernedo, Helaina7 2:01.25

55.77 1:05.48

BSC-SE 10Slap, Abby8 2:04.55

1:01.06 1:03.49

KP-SE 10Moody-Moskala, Maria9 2:05.44

1:00.28 1:05.16

CAST-VA 10Bridros, Joy10 2:22.67

1:04.13 1:18.54

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia11 2:33.78

1:11.23 1:22.55

BSC-SE  9Morse, Meghan--- DQ

1:17.04 1:19.20

CAST-VA  9Adada, Yara--- DQ

1:01.89 1:08.44

BSC-SE  9Cui, Chelsea--- DQ

1:14.97

XA-NC  9Moyer, Rachel--- DQ

1:08.52 1:15.99

BSC-SE  9Jarrett, Rosy--- DQ

1:24.54 1:28.78

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh1 37.83

SCAT-VA 10Jones, Layne2 40.11

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline3 40.38

KP-SE 10Lounds, Amelia4 42.66

KP-SE 10Moody-Moskala, Maria5 48.22

BSC-SE 10Bernedo, Helaina6 49.21

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia7 51.47

BSC-SE 10Mercer, Heidi8 52.30

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila9 53.62

CAST-VA 10Bridros, Joy10 55.53

CAST-VA  9Adada, Yara11 55.55

BASA-SE  9Duck, Bella12 57.13

BSC-SE  9Bays, Addison13 1:00.21

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh1 1:34.50

43.89 50.61

BSC-SE 10Slap, Abby2 1:45.44

47.95 57.49

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia3 1:59.10

50.92 1:08.18

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline1 1:23.18

39.09 44.09

KP-SE 10Lounds, Amelia2 1:24.80

40.24 44.56

SCAT-VA 10Jones, Layne3 1:27.77

40.84 46.93

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila4 1:38.76

47.28 51.48

KP-SE 10Moody-Moskala, Maria5 1:41.26

47.75 53.51

BSC-SE 10Slap, Abby6 1:42.10

48.87 53.23

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia7 1:44.93

45.79 59.14

BSC-SE  9Cui, Chelsea--- DQ

1:06.45 1:01.88

BSC-SE  9Bays, Addison--- DQ

50.25 58.19

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Helton, Caraleigh1 2:54.56

38.48 43.03 37.6555.40

KP-SE 10Caveness, Caroline2 2:55.72

39.75 42.09 40.7153.17

KP-SE 10Lounds, Amelia3 2:59.26

41.59 46.57 40.3950.71
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2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM)

BSC-SE 10Spradling, Leila4 3:29.24

53.49 51.97 44.8958.89

BSC-SE 10Slap, Abby5 3:31.20

51.60 52.67 44.601:02.33

BSC-SE 10Bernedo, Helaina6 3:37.57

53.51 56.33 47.361:00.37

BSC-SE  9Bays, Addison7 3:51.69

57.32 54.89 56.061:03.42

SWAP-SE  9Spivey, Tia8 3:57.13

53.24 50.73 53.101:20.06

XA-NC  9Moyer, Rachel9 4:21.34

1:05.51 1:04.54 52.651:18.64

SCAT-VA 10Jones, Layne--- DQ

42.55 2:33.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby1 26.94

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy2 27.03

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella3 28.37

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie4 28.42

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava5 29.18

BSC-SE 12Shams, Mariam6 29.44

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia7 29.50

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel8 29.66

SCAT-VA 12Ryan, Kate9 30.34

KP-SE 12Park, Madison10 30.44

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney11 32.49

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara12 32.55

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita13 34.00

KP-SE 12Outlaw, Amanda14 34.82

BSC-SE 12Addington, Alexia15 36.18

CAST-VA 11Combs, Sophia16 42.70

CAST-VA 11Henley, Cate17 43.83

CAST-VA 11Williams, Kiley18 44.07

BSC-SE 11Helton, Emma19 51.59

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby1 59.36

29.20 30.16

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy2 59.81

29.32 30.49

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie3 1:02.78

29.97 32.81

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella4 1:03.02

30.75 32.27

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava5 1:07.26

33.75 33.51

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel6 1:07.70

33.46 34.24

KP-SE 12Ponasik, Alexandra7 1:08.26

32.69 35.57

SCAT-VA 12Ryan, Kate8 1:08.82

33.14 35.68

KP-SE 12Park, Madison9 1:09.73

33.88 35.85

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia10 1:09.86

33.92 35.94

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara11 1:12.53

35.41 37.12

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney12 1:15.60

36.16 39.44

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita13 1:17.82

36.37 41.45

CAST-VA 11Nakhoul, Emma14 1:44.25

48.29 55.96

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy1 2:12.19

31.17 34.32 32.3334.37

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie2 2:13.37

31.50 34.47 32.8334.57

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel3 2:27.32

35.09 39.08 35.0638.09

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia4 2:29.82

35.76 38.95 36.4038.71

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney5 2:34.41

35.73 39.04 38.9040.74

KP-SE 12Park, Madison6 2:36.04

35.48 39.77 39.8740.92

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara7 2:38.55

34.46 41.27 40.2242.60

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita8 2:41.98

36.13 41.23 40.2144.41

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie1 5:51.50

31.58 34.99 35.8035.86

35.44 35.84 36.04 35.92

35.72 34.31

BSC-SE 12Shams, Mariam2 6:14.89

33.43 37.41 37.3838.31

38.18 38.29 38.57 37.95

38.39 36.98

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia3 6:31.71

34.61 39.84 40.5041.27

40.15 40.16 39.18 39.60

39.45 36.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy1 31.69

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby2 32.09

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie3 32.33

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia*4 34.42

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava*4 34.42

SCAT-VA 12Ryan, Kate6 34.77

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella7 35.35

KP-SE 12Ponasik, Alexandra8 35.50

KP-SE 12Park, Madison9 37.75

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita*10 39.83

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara*10 39.83

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney12 41.24

CAST-VA 11Nakhoul, Emma--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie1 1:06.69

33.02 33.67

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy2 1:09.21

33.43 35.78

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby3 1:10.89

34.24 36.65

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava4 1:14.37

37.09 37.28

BSC-SE 12Shams, Mariam5 1:15.82

36.42 39.40

SCAT-VA 12Ryan, Kate6 1:16.40

37.40 39.00

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella7 1:17.56

38.11 39.45

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel8 1:20.59

39.39 41.20

KP-SE 12Park, Madison9 1:21.43

40.33 41.10

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita10 1:24.48

41.62 42.86

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney11 1:24.94

41.68 43.26

KP-SE 12Outlaw, Amanda12 1:25.99

42.34 43.65

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara13 1:29.53

45.35 44.18

BSC-SE 12Addington, Alexia14 1:36.20

47.18 49.02

CAST-VA 11Combs, Sophia15 1:56.70

54.19 1:02.51

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel1 36.20

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby2 36.86

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella3 39.35

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava4 39.65

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara5 40.69

KP-SE 12Park, Madison6 41.84

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney7 42.63

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita8 43.95

KP-SE 12Ponasik, Alexandra9 48.14

CAST-VA 11Nakhoul, Emma10 1:02.53

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel1 1:19.46

38.43 41.03
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2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby2 1:21.15

39.51 41.64

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella3 1:24.81

40.58 44.23

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia4 1:25.35

40.97 44.38

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava5 1:26.93

42.49 44.44

KP-SE 12Park, Madison6 1:29.55

42.09 47.46

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara7 1:29.87

43.01 46.86

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney8 1:33.05

44.38 48.67

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita9 1:33.82

44.14 49.68

KP-SE 12Outlaw, Amanda10 1:46.04

50.98 55.06

BSC-SE 12Addington, Alexia11 1:52.61

51.55 1:01.06

CAST-VA 11Williams, Kiley12 1:59.26

55.70 1:03.56

CAST-VA 11Combs, Sophia--- DQ

1:05.76 1:18.82

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy1 28.64

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby2 29.43

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia3 30.64

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie4 31.50

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella5 31.64

BSC-SE 12Shams, Mariam6 32.91

SCAT-VA 12Ryan, Kate7 33.20

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava8 34.57

KP-SE 12Park, Madison9 37.15

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel10 37.35

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney11 37.70

KP-SE 12Outlaw, Amanda12 38.93

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara13 39.03

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita14 42.09

BSC-SE 12Addington, Alexia15 48.50

CAST-VA 11Combs, Sophia--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy1 1:05.15

31.08 34.07

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby2 1:06.33

32.04 34.29

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia3 1:06.85

32.38 34.47

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie4 1:09.98

32.23 37.75

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella5 1:13.83

34.01 39.82

KP-SE 12Ponasik, Alexandra6 1:15.57

34.63 40.94

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel7 1:22.38

38.20 44.18

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita8 1:31.55

42.10 49.45

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava--- DQ

38.62 42.31

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby1 1:08.16

31.58 36.58

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy2 1:08.86

31.97 36.89

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie3 1:12.60

32.11 40.49

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella4 1:14.20

34.97 39.23

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia5 1:14.74

34.30 40.44

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava6 1:16.01

36.21 39.80

SCAT-VA 12Ryan, Kate7 1:16.66

34.20 42.46

KP-SE 12Park, Madison8 1:17.06

36.34 40.72

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel9 1:17.80

38.87 38.93

KP-SE 12Ponasik, Alexandra10 1:20.75

36.61 44.14

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara11 1:21.54

39.51 42.03

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney12 1:26.01

40.70 45.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12Russum, Libby1 2:26.22

32.03 37.85 31.8444.50

KP-SE 12McGuire, Kassidy2 2:26.29

31.73 37.07 32.4745.02

BSC-SE 12Lowe, Cassie3 2:31.94

31.53 37.86 35.3747.18

BSC-SE 11Carrier, Daniella4 2:35.65

33.79 39.66 34.3647.84

BSC-SE 12van der Biest, Sofia5 2:40.37

34.40 40.30 36.6649.01

BSC-SE 11Gordon, Noel6 2:40.85

37.29 43.12 35.9744.47

KP-SE 12Sherer, Ava7 2:40.98

36.66 42.24 33.7948.29

SCAT-VA 12Ryan, Kate8 2:45.31

36.31 40.91 36.8751.22

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Clara9 2:56.60

41.04 47.52 38.7149.33

KP-SE 12Partin, Sydney10 2:56.90

39.47 46.17 39.3951.87

KP-SE 12Park, Madison11 2:58.21

36.81 45.56 40.8255.02

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Armita12 3:02.43

43.83 45.05 42.7350.82

KP-SE 12Outlaw, Amanda13 3:12.37

41.50 46.42 45.2159.24

BSC-SE 12Addington, Alexia--- DQ

47.93 48.65 41.501:03.40

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 14Cusano, Ashley1 26.22

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha2 27.13

BSC-SE 14Altman, Haley3 28.04

BSC-SE 13McLain, Ellie4 28.18

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella5 30.80

BSC-SE 13Cooper, Megan6 31.08

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail7 31.41

KP-SE 14Lounds, Morgan8 31.65

BASA-SE 13Mullins, Maddie9 32.19

KP-SE 13DeBord, Sara10 34.52

KP-SE 13Howard, Danielle11 36.99

SCAT-VA 13Allmon, Daisy12 41.39

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 14Cusano, Ashley1 55.50

26.56 28.94

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha2 58.24

27.57 30.67

BSC-SE 14Altman, Haley3 1:00.67

29.11 31.56

BSC-SE 13McLain, Ellie4 1:02.30

28.92 33.38

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Molly5 1:02.34

29.98 32.36

XA-NC 13Lucas, Caroline6 1:04.46

30.66 33.80

BSC-SE 14Goenka, Saanvi7 1:05.01

30.96 34.05

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail8 1:06.53

31.97 34.56

KP-SE 14Bates, Natalie9 1:07.10

32.84 34.26

KP-SE 14Lounds, Morgan10 1:07.68

32.58 35.10

BSC-SE 13Cooper, Megan11 1:07.71

32.15 35.56

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella12 1:07.76

32.77 34.99

BSC-SE 14Ottinger, Melody13 1:09.91

33.27 36.64



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:29 PM  10/30/2016  Page 5

2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free)

BASA-SE 13Mullins, Maddie14 1:11.68

33.68 38.00

CAST-VA 13Meade, Hannah15 1:11.72

33.77 37.95

KP-SE 13DeBord, Sara16 1:12.26

34.46 37.80

CAST-VA 14Pillion, Virginia17 1:14.43

35.43 39.00

KP-SE 13Howard, Danielle18 1:24.14

39.55 44.59

CAST-VA 10Bridros, Joy19 1:37.11

43.67 53.44

SCAT-VA 13Allmon, Daisy20 1:38.46

42.86 55.60

XA-NC  9Moyer, Rachel21 1:47.05

48.87 58.18

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 14Cusano, Ashley1 2:04.50

28.65 31.06 32.1432.65

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha2 2:08.94

29.03 32.74 32.5134.66

BSC-SE 13McLain, Ellie3 2:14.34

29.81 33.63 35.0535.85

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail4 2:27.62

33.08 37.18 36.4640.90

KP-SE 14Lounds, Morgan5 2:28.75

34.61 38.32 36.7739.05

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella6 2:29.09

34.17 38.63 36.9939.30

BSC-SE 13Cooper, Megan7 2:29.78

34.34 39.30 37.4138.73

BASA-SE 13Mullins, Maddie8 2:37.82

33.90 40.03 42.3041.59

KP-SE 13Howard, Danielle9 2:56.02

41.71 45.43 41.4747.41

 
Girls 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha1 5:44.95

31.38 34.19 35.5935.40

35.62 35.26 35.39 35.32

34.52 32.28

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Molly2 6:05.19

33.07 37.16 37.7037.64

37.83 37.74 37.11 36.69

37.84 32.41

BSC-SE 13McLain, Ellie3 6:16.02

33.34 37.72 38.1938.75

37.71 38.70 38.64 38.90

36.68 37.39

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail4 6:29.76

34.93 38.09 39.1940.36

39.45 41.16 39.15 39.72

39.71 38.00

KP-SE 14Lounds, Morgan5 6:31.38

34.96 38.72 40.2239.95

39.82 40.05

40.13 37.61

BSC-SE 14Ottinger, Melody6 6:33.41

34.35 39.19 40.1040.48

40.17 40.48 39.37 39.86

40.04 39.37

XA-NC 13Lucas, Caroline7 6:33.57

36.89 40.49 40.0241.21

40.40 40.64 39.85 40.09

39.56 34.42

BSC-SE 13Cooper, Megan8 6:37.99

35.10 40.57 40.7940.67

40.71 41.34 40.27 40.45

40.71 37.38

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella9 6:38.88

35.06 40.14 40.9041.77

41.40 40.80 40.70 40.61

40.19 37.31

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 14Cusano, Ashley1 1:00.74

29.57 31.17

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha2 1:05.82

32.18 33.64

BSC-SE 14Altman, Haley3 1:14.07

36.16 37.91

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella4 1:14.89

36.75 38.14

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail5 1:18.38

37.88 40.50

KP-SE 13DeBord, Sara6 1:25.90

41.51 44.39

BASA-SE 13Mullins, Maddie7 1:27.07

41.74 45.33

SCAT-VA 13Allmon, Daisy8 1:54.13

53.61 1:00.52

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 14Cusano, Ashley1 2:11.11

30.82 33.01 33.1434.14

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha2 2:23.27

32.81 36.55 36.6337.28

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Molly3 2:26.40

35.11 37.34 35.3838.57

BSC-SE 14Goenka, Saanvi4 2:38.18

36.97 39.68 40.3241.21

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail5 2:42.29

37.27 41.73 39.4243.87

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella6 2:43.88

38.81 41.23 41.2742.57

BSC-SE 14Ottinger, Melody7 2:45.50

38.72 42.88 41.5042.40

KP-SE 13DeBord, Sara8 3:08.72

44.43 47.90 47.2849.11

CAST-VA 14Pillion, Virginia9 3:33.10

50.44 2:42.66

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Altman, Haley1 1:12.89

34.39 38.50

UN-VA 14Cusano, Ashley2 1:13.62

35.11 38.51

KP-SE 14Lounds, Morgan3 1:18.30

38.11 40.19

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha4 1:18.76

36.65 42.11

BSC-SE 13McLain, Ellie5 1:20.26

38.09 42.17

XA-NC 13Lucas, Caroline6 1:24.58

38.99 45.59

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Molly7 1:24.85

40.65 44.20

BSC-SE 14Goenka, Saanvi8 1:27.97

41.49 46.48

BSC-SE 13Cooper, Megan9 1:30.66

41.74 48.92

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella10 1:30.96

43.05 47.91

BASA-SE 13Mullins, Maddie11 1:32.90

43.82 49.08

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail12 1:33.27

44.20 49.07

CAST-VA 13Meade, Hannah13 1:35.17

44.68 50.49

KP-SE 14Bates, Natalie14 1:37.13

45.93 51.20

BSC-SE 14Ottinger, Melody15 1:43.19

48.85 54.34

KP-SE 13Howard, Danielle16 1:45.50

49.28 56.22

CAST-VA 14Pillion, Virginia17 1:45.74

49.89 55.85

SCAT-VA 13Allmon, Daisy18 2:08.97

1:00.94 1:08.03

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Altman, Haley1 2:37.21

33.80 40.38 41.1541.88

BSC-SE 13McLain, Ellie2 2:43.65

37.15 42.15 41.3043.05

KP-SE 14Lounds, Morgan3 2:48.79

38.88 43.42 42.1244.37
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Results
(Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast)

BSC-SE 13Cooper, Megan4 3:07.86

43.00 48.57 47.0749.22

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella5 3:10.29

43.05 48.57 49.2049.47

KP-SE 13Howard, Danielle6 3:46.62

50.19 58.09 59.1759.17

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 14Cusano, Ashley1 1:01.35

28.00 33.35

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha2 1:04.79

30.90 33.89

BSC-SE 14Altman, Haley3 1:15.80

33.54 42.26

KP-SE 13DeBord, Sara4 1:18.35

36.00 42.35

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail5 1:22.37

37.97 44.40

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella6 1:23.44

38.03 45.41

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha1 2:22.13

30.80 36.15 32.7742.41

BSC-SE 14Altman, Haley2 2:28.68

34.47 39.53 34.8939.79

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Molly3 2:31.41

32.71 38.23 34.2546.22

BSC-SE 13McLain, Ellie4 2:34.45

34.21 40.35 35.8944.00

XA-NC 13Lucas, Caroline5 2:44.21

35.71 43.54 37.6547.31

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail6 2:45.05

37.76 40.05 36.5650.68

BSC-SE 14Goenka, Saanvi7 2:45.20

37.15 41.94 37.0349.08

BSC-SE 14Tran, Isabella8 2:46.79

38.05 40.87 38.7949.08

BSC-SE 13Cooper, Megan9 2:52.49

42.25 42.44 37.7550.05

BSC-SE 14Ottinger, Melody10 2:53.42

37.10 41.53 40.2754.52

CAST-VA 13Meade, Hannah11 2:57.87

39.20 44.51 41.2652.90

BASA-SE 13Mullins, Maddie12 2:57.88

36.48 47.41 41.3052.69

KP-SE 13DeBord, Sara13 3:02.77

36.91 47.24 40.7657.86

KP-SE 14Bates, Natalie14 3:07.36

34.38 46.42 45.071:01.49

KP-SE 13Howard, Danielle15 3:18.94

44.48 51.39 44.1358.94

CAST-VA 14Pillion, Virginia--- DQ

45.34 55.57 43.7156.36

 
Girls 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 13Robinson, Samantha1 5:03.09

31.74 36.28 39.4039.36

45.42 45.55 33.21 32.13

BSC-SE 14Altman, Haley2 5:23.22

35.81 44.57 40.6241.42

43.25 43.25 37.91 36.39

KP-SE 13Caveness, Abigail3 5:55.92

37.33 45.50 43.3944.23

53.37 53.53 40.30 38.27

BSC-SE 13Cooper, Megan4 6:12.43

43.77 54.03 45.4746.07

50.90 51.45 41.70 39.04

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Ziegler, Lakelyn1 26.39

BSC-SE 15Davenport, Julia2 26.94

BSC-SE 15Misenar, Morgan*3 26.97

BSC-SE 15Cleven, Annika*3 26.97

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi5 27.02

BSC-SE 16Ayers, Katlyn6 27.55

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate7 28.02

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel8 28.31

BSC-SE 16Dykes, Skyler9 28.75

KP-SE 18Treadway, Lauren10 30.14

BSC-SE 16Gay, Meagan11 31.07

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Isabelle12 31.49

XA-NC 16Merrill, Miriam13 31.98

UN-VA 16Meade, Autumn14 38.05

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Gerlock, Claire1 53.61

25.94 27.67

BSC-SE 15Ziegler, Lakelyn2 55.54

26.78 28.76

BSC-SE 15Davenport, Julia3 56.94

27.03 29.91

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi4 58.18

28.07 30.11

BSC-SE 16Ayers, Katlyn5 59.62

28.87 30.75

BSC-SE 15Misenar, Morgan6 59.68

29.02 30.66

BSC-SE 15Cleven, Annika7 59.74

28.10 31.64

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate8 1:00.85

29.38 31.47

BSC-SE 15Barnes, Megan9 1:01.32

29.34 31.98

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel10 1:01.78

29.30 32.48

BSC-SE 16Dykes, Skyler11 1:03.16

30.09 33.07

KP-SE 18Treadway, Lauren12 1:03.88

30.74 33.14

BSC-SE 16Davis, Dani13 1:04.95

29.60 35.35

BSC-SE 16Gay, Meagan14 1:08.85

32.49 36.36

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Isabelle15 1:12.87

35.09 37.78

UN-VA 17Smith, Madison16 1:17.38

36.79 40.59

UN-VA 16Meade, Autumn17 1:24.34

40.46 43.88

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Ziegler, Lakelyn1 2:01.01

28.53 30.80 30.2231.46

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi2 2:05.12

29.52 32.21 31.0032.39

BSC-SE 15Misenar, Morgan3 2:05.79

28.89 31.82 31.9633.12

BSC-SE 15Davenport, Julia4 2:07.88

28.61 32.22 33.4433.61

BSC-SE 16Ayers, Katlyn5 2:09.50

29.81 32.47 33.3233.90

BSC-SE 15Cleven, Annika6 2:09.92

29.70 32.92 33.1734.13

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel7 2:10.61

29.15 33.50 33.0434.92

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate8 2:11.19

30.17 33.29 33.4634.27

KP-SE 18Treadway, Lauren9 2:19.12

32.26 35.49 35.2536.12

BSC-SE 16Dykes, Skyler10 2:23.40

31.93 36.39 36.8638.22

BSC-SE 16Gay, Meagan11 2:30.46

34.45 38.42 38.4739.12

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Ziegler, Lakelyn1 5:22.76

29.34 31.80 33.1032.32

32.47 32.59 32.95 33.48

33.19 31.52

BSC-SE 16Gerlock, Claire2 5:25.05

29.88 32.28 33.8532.82

33.42 32.93 32.70 32.94

32.42 31.81

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi3 5:31.44

30.06 33.16 33.6733.60

34.22 33.63 34.08 33.60

33.29 32.13
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Results
(Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate4 5:33.15

29.85 32.74 34.0033.61

33.93 34.18 34.48 33.56

34.26 32.54

BSC-SE 16Ayers, Katlyn5 5:44.92

31.50 34.88 35.4534.84

35.12 34.83 35.19 35.53

35.20 32.38

BSC-SE 15Cleven, Annika6 5:47.64

31.55 34.81 35.4135.34

35.02 35.06 34.69 35.47

35.53 34.76

BSC-SE 15Davenport, Julia7 5:48.09

32.24 35.25 34.9835.91

35.26 35.45 35.65 34.93

34.98 33.44

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel8 5:50.57

31.99 35.23 35.5534.71

34.81 35.82 36.16 35.80

36.54 33.96

BSC-SE 15Misenar, Morgan9 5:58.80

32.23 35.90 36.1635.68

36.90 36.73 36.54 36.71

36.66 35.29

BSC-SE 15Barnes, Megan10 6:16.10

34.17 38.85 37.4038.87

37.22 38.04 38.47 39.17

37.77 36.14

BSC-SE 16Dykes, Skyler11 6:31.43

34.52 38.89 39.4839.15

40.02 39.96 40.70 40.66

41.01 37.04

BSC-SE 16Davis, Dani12 7:16.04

37.72 42.59 44.9545.12

45.03 45.72 45.12 45.47

42.93 41.39

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Ziegler, Lakelyn1 1:03.11

31.20 31.91

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi2 1:06.85

33.03 33.82

BSC-SE 15Misenar, Morgan3 1:07.64

33.21 34.43

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate4 1:08.75

34.36 34.39

BSC-SE 16Ayers, Katlyn5 1:09.97

34.25 35.72

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel6 1:10.15

33.89 36.26

BSC-SE 16Dykes, Skyler7 1:15.77

37.50 38.27

KP-SE 18Treadway, Lauren8 1:17.64

38.62 39.02

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Isabelle9 1:27.24

UN-VA 16Meade, Autumn10 1:27.89

42.62 45.27

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Gerlock, Claire1 2:14.43

31.29 33.79 34.5134.84

BSC-SE 15Ziegler, Lakelyn2 2:18.77

32.77 34.63 35.1436.23

BSC-SE 16Ayers, Katlyn3 2:25.93

35.01 36.32 37.2337.37

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel4 2:27.41

34.58 37.43 37.0938.31

BSC-SE 15Barnes, Megan5 2:33.03

36.32 39.13 37.8539.73

BSC-SE 15Misenar, Morgan6 2:33.95

35.83 38.80 39.4139.91

BSC-SE 16Davis, Dani7 3:08.08

43.27 48.64 46.6849.49

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel1 1:12.81

34.36 38.45

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi2 1:13.68

35.37 38.31

BSC-SE 15Davenport, Julia3 1:15.79

35.25 40.54

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate4 1:20.37

38.53 41.84

BSC-SE 15Barnes, Megan5 1:25.43

40.44 44.99

KP-SE 18Treadway, Lauren6 1:27.04

41.34 45.70

BSC-SE 16Dykes, Skyler7 1:28.65

41.54 47.11

BSC-SE 16Gay, Meagan8 1:29.06

41.97 47.09

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Isabelle9 1:30.80

44.16 46.64

UN-VA 16Meade, Autumn10 1:48.65

49.86 58.79

BSC-SE 16Davis, Dani11 1:53.54

53.02 1:00.52

UN-VA 17Smith, Madison--- DQ

44.07 49.90

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi1 2:37.89

36.35 39.62 40.9540.97

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel2 2:43.74

38.37 42.41 40.3742.59

BSC-SE 15Cleven, Annika3 2:44.02

38.48 42.35 40.8042.39

BSC-SE 15Davenport, Julia4 2:46.86

36.32 42.54 44.2843.72

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Isabelle5 3:15.41

43.67 50.05 51.1150.58

BSC-SE 16Dykes, Skyler6 3:23.62

43.58 52.00 53.0654.98

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel1 1:07.20

31.48 35.72

BSC-SE 15Ziegler, Lakelyn2 1:07.95

30.53 37.42

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate3 1:08.13

31.90 36.23

BSC-SE 15Misenar, Morgan4 1:09.39

32.59 36.80

BSC-SE 16Ayers, Katlyn5 1:14.16

34.95 39.21

KP-SE 18Treadway, Lauren6 1:15.85

35.46 40.39

BSC-SE 16Gay, Meagan7 1:16.20

34.82 41.38

XA-NC 16Merrill, Miriam8 1:19.12

36.10 43.02

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi1 2:14.97

30.48 34.44 35.0335.02

KP-SE 17Summers, Rachel2 2:27.00

31.76 36.87 39.7238.65

BSC-SE 15Cleven, Annika3 2:27.86

32.71 37.97 38.3138.87

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate4 2:29.59

31.63 37.48 40.9839.50

BSC-SE 16Gay, Meagan5 2:48.08

37.43 41.43 45.1344.09

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi1 2:17.47

29.49 35.35 32.1340.50

BSC-SE 15Ziegler, Lakelyn2 2:22.64

29.74 35.31 31.2846.31

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate3 2:22.92

31.05 37.04 31.7943.04

BSC-SE 15Davenport, Julia4 2:24.74

30.01 36.98 33.8543.90

BSC-SE 15Cleven, Annika5 2:26.43

31.51 38.41 33.9342.58

BSC-SE 16Ayers, Katlyn6 2:29.16

33.45 37.12 33.4245.17

BSC-SE 15Misenar, Morgan7 2:34.26

32.17 40.90 33.8547.34

BSC-SE 15Barnes, Megan8 2:36.03

36.43 39.27 34.4545.88
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Results
(Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM)

BSC-SE 16Gay, Meagan9 2:42.90

34.34 41.95 37.9248.69

KP-SE 18Treadway, Lauren10 2:44.37

36.43 42.99 37.9846.97

BSC-SE 16Dykes, Skyler11 2:46.79

34.82 42.00 36.8753.10

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Isabelle12 3:06.94

42.23 48.00 43.7053.01

BSC-SE 16Davis, Dani13 3:13.30

39.52 46.93 40.061:06.79

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Gay, Lexi1 4:48.92

30.59 35.12 36.8937.22

41.35 41.80 34.10 31.85

BSC-SE 18Anguish, Kate2 5:02.94

32.76 37.69 38.1740.07

43.52 44.14 34.85 31.74

BSC-SE 15Cleven, Annika3 5:08.09

32.87 37.21 39.4041.04

43.24 44.49 35.81 34.03

BSC-SE 15Davenport, Julia4 5:08.39

32.12 37.14 38.2940.01

43.94 45.46 36.67 34.76

BSC-SE 16Gay, Meagan5 5:39.21

35.54 41.64 43.2643.08

48.71 48.81 39.53 38.64

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe1 16.51

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon2 17.42

SWAP-SE  8Tilton, Bryson3 20.09

BSC-SE  7Davis, Beckley4 20.48

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB5 20.76

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage6 21.12

KP-SE  7Hennaux, Jean-Pierre7 21.26

BSC-SE  8Shams, Yasin8 22.57

BSC-SE  8Furrow, Levi9 24.37

BSC-SE  6Slap, Joshua10 25.56

BSC-SE  8Hatfield, Abram11 25.84

BSC-SE  8Shams, Yusuf12 26.17

CAST-VA  6Simmons, Lucas13 28.65

BSC-SE  8Nagre, Arrush14 29.06

BSC-SE  7Ayres, Joseph15 29.50

CAST-VA  7Greer, Peyton16 30.58

BSC-SE  6Price, Elliott17 32.34

BSC-SE  7Brown, Elliot18 38.59

CAST-VA  6Dawson, Blaine19 44.94

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 33.39

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe2 35.43

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon3 40.52

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB4 45.17

CAST-VA  8Nishida, James5 45.18

SWAP-SE  8Tilton, Bryson6 45.71

KP-SE  7Hennaux, Jean-Pierre7 45.94

BSC-SE  7Davis, Beckley8 46.40

BSC-SE  8Shams, Yasin9 48.18

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage10 48.71

BSC-SE  6Slap, Joshua11 53.20

BSC-SE  8Furrow, Levi12 53.62

BSC-SE  8Nagre, Arrush13 1:02.00

BSC-SE  8Shams, Yusuf14 1:03.51

BSC-SE  8Hatfield, Abram15 1:08.07

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 1:19.86

36.94 42.92

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe2 1:21.50

38.52 42.98

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon3 1:35.09

44.51 50.58

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage4 1:48.07

50.52 57.55

BSC-SE  6Slap, Joshua5 1:51.29

50.66 1:00.63

BSC-SE  8Furrow, Levi6 1:54.14

53.78 1:00.36

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB7 1:54.51

55.23 59.28

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 2:43.35

38.94 41.94 40.4242.05

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon2 3:18.52

45.63 50.79 48.1353.97

 
Boys 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 7:09.49

40.80 44.43 43.7544.75

43.06 43.48 42.73 43.27

43.55 39.67

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Hennaux, Jean-Pierre1 22.05

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon2 23.77

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage3 23.90

CAST-VA  8Nishida, James4 24.02

BSC-SE  6Slap, Joshua5 25.03

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB6 25.37

BSC-SE  7Davis, Beckley7 26.45

SWAP-SE  8Tilton, Bryson8 26.56

BSC-SE  8Shams, Yasin9 27.57

BSC-SE  7Ayres, Joseph10 29.88

BSC-SE  8Furrow, Levi11 30.43

BSC-SE  8Hatfield, Abram12 30.76

BSC-SE  8Shams, Yusuf13 32.53

BSC-SE  8Nagre, Arrush14 35.54

CAST-VA  7Greer, Peyton15 37.93

BSC-SE  6Price, Elliott16 41.18

CAST-VA  6Simmons, Lucas--- DQ

BSC-SE  7Brown, Elliot--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 42.62

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe2 47.28

KP-SE  7Hennaux, Jean-Pierre3 47.37

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon4 49.94

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage5 52.10

BSC-SE  6Slap, Joshua6 55.69

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB7 57.55

BSC-SE  8Nagre, Arrush8 1:15.89

BSC-SE  8Furrow, Levi--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 1:33.07

46.13 46.94

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe2 1:37.84

49.66 48.18

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon3 1:46.71

54.02 52.69

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage4 1:49.90

53.07 56.83

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB5 2:00.11

57.66 1:02.45

BSC-SE  8Shams, Yasin6 2:10.10

1:03.53 1:06.57

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 23.90

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe2 24.26

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon3 25.26

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage4 25.71

KP-SE  7Hennaux, Jean-Pierre5 31.90

BSC-SE  8Nagre, Arrush--- DQ

BSC-SE  8Furrow, Levi--- DQ

BSC-SE  6Slap, Joshua--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe1 54.02

KP-SE  7Hennaux, Jean-Pierre2 1:12.76

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB3 1:16.97

BSC-SE  8Nagre, Arrush--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 1:54.10

54.05 1:00.05
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2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast)

CAST-VA  8Nishida, James2 1:55.21

55.27 59.94

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon3 2:02.09

1:00.88 1:01.21

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage4 2:11.49

1:01.12 1:10.37

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe1 20.10

KP-SE  8Foster, Brandon2 20.53

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage3 22.79

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB4 26.78

KP-SE  7Hennaux, Jean-Pierre5 28.95

BSC-SE  8Furrow, Levi--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA  8Ryan, Joe1 47.73

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB2 1:03.50

SWAP-SE  8Tilton, Bryson--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 1:39.71

46.16 53.55

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Hutson, Gage1 1:50.22

52.22 58.00

SWAP-SE  6Kizer, LB2 2:09.12

1:01.65 1:07.47

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Lipscomb, Eli1 3:11.93

44.26 49.06 38.431:00.18

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASA-SE 10Letson, Paul1 35.19

KP-SE 10Austin, Noah2 38.44

CAST-VA  9Simmons, Hunter3 38.70

BSC-SE 10Hoover, Owen4 39.35

CAST-VA 10Elmore, Benjamin5 39.49

CAST-VA 10Dawson, Evan6 41.04

CAST-VA  9Parker, Jayden7 41.25

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman8 44.66

KP-SE  9Sewell, Cam9 44.76

BSC-SE  9Matherne, Nicholas10 48.85

BSC-SE 10Berry, Ben11 52.60

SWAP-SE  9Tilton, Josh12 55.91

BSC-SE  9Broking, Titus13 56.67

KP-SE  9Nash, Luke14 59.19

KP-SE 10Howard, Caden15 1:02.15

BSC-SE 10Belanger, Parker16 1:05.12

CAST-VA 10Costello, Jack--- DQ

KP-SE 10Blasini, Tony--- DNF

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 1:09.80

33.18 36.62

CAST-VA 10Elmore, Benjamin2 1:25.51

1:25.54

KP-SE 10Austin, Noah3 1:34.82

46.88 47.94

BSC-SE 10Hoover, Owen4 1:36.91

46.32 50.59

BSC-SE  9Broking, Titus5 1:40.58

46.43 54.15

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman6 1:44.66

48.15 56.51

CAST-VA  9Parker, Jayden7 1:44.69

48.46 56.23

BSC-SE 10Berry, Ben8 1:50.64

50.39 1:00.25

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASA-SE 10Letson, Paul1 2:54.86

39.01 44.07 44.4847.30

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 6:38.23

35.48 40.73 40.8740.43

41.49 40.40 40.45 41.11

40.12 37.15

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 37.92

KP-SE 10Austin, Noah2 41.99

BASA-SE 10Letson, Paul3 45.05

CAST-VA  9Simmons, Hunter4 47.40

BSC-SE 10Hoover, Owen5 52.27

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman6 54.76

CAST-VA  9Parker, Jayden7 55.72

KP-SE  9Sewell, Cam8 59.30

BSC-SE 10Berry, Ben9 59.96

KP-SE 10Blasini, Tony10 1:00.33

KP-SE 10Howard, Caden11 1:11.20

BSC-SE  9Broking, Titus12 1:24.47

KP-SE  9Nash, Luke--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 1:19.54

39.24 40.30

BASA-SE 10Letson, Paul2 1:36.15

1:36.25

KP-SE 10Austin, Noah3 1:38.55

46.19 52.36

CAST-VA  9Parker, Jayden4 1:56.77

54.90 1:01.87

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman5 1:58.44

56.86 1:01.58

KP-SE  9Sewell, Cam6 2:00.97

59.47 1:01.50

BSC-SE  9Matherne, Nicholas7 2:08.22

1:00.45 1:07.77

BSC-SE 10Berry, Ben8 2:23.36

1:07.47 1:15.89

SWAP-SE  9Tilton, Josh9 2:25.21

1:10.57 1:14.64

BSC-SE 10Belanger, Parker10 2:51.86

1:23.49 1:28.37

BSC-SE  9Broking, Titus11 2:55.89

1:25.10 1:30.79

BSC-SE 10Hoover, Owen--- DQ

55.86 1:02.08

KP-SE 10Blasini, Tony--- DNF

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 41.90

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman2 48.75

KP-SE  9Sewell, Cam3 50.46

KP-SE 10Austin, Noah4 55.11

KP-SE 10Blasini, Tony5 1:13.85

KP-SE  9Nash, Luke6 1:22.75

BSC-SE 10Berry, Ben--- DQ

BSC-SE 10Hoover, Owen--- DQ

BSC-SE  9Broking, Titus--- DQ

KP-SE 10Howard, Caden--- DQ

CAST-VA  9Simmons, Hunter--- DQ

CAST-VA  9Parker, Jayden--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 1:31.99

43.76 48.23

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman2 1:48.95

52.27 56.68

KP-SE  9Sewell, Cam3 1:51.69

53.47 58.22

CAST-VA 10Dawson, Evan4 1:51.71

52.58 59.13

CAST-VA  9Simmons, Hunter5 1:52.72

52.81 59.91

KP-SE 10Austin, Noah6 2:00.43

56.94 1:03.49

BSC-SE 10Hoover, Owen--- DQ

1:15.41 1:31.36

CAST-VA 10Elmore, Benjamin--- DQ

53.00 1:02.75

BSC-SE  9Matherne, Nicholas--- DQ

3:20.03
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2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET
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Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast)

SWAP-SE  9Tilton, Josh--- DQ

1:36.37 1:40.37

CAST-VA  9Parker, Jayden--- DQ

1:00.81 1:11.20

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 35.87

BASA-SE 10Letson, Paul2 54.97

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman3 56.52

CAST-VA  9Simmons, Hunter4 57.83

KP-SE  9Sewell, Cam5 58.03

CAST-VA  9Parker, Jayden6 1:01.82

KP-SE 10Howard, Caden--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 1:20.98

37.78 43.20

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman2 2:21.91

1:01.46 1:20.45

CAST-VA 10Elmore, Benjamin--- DQ

1:00.09 1:24.85

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 1:19.96

37.49 42.47

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman2 1:51.53

55.21 56.32

KP-SE 10Austin, Noah--- DQ

44.61 54.20

CAST-VA  9Simmons, Hunter--- DQ

52.79 52.10

CAST-VA  9Parker, Jayden--- DQ

1:00.26 1:03.91

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Mayhew, Will1 2:45.60

36.51 43.26 36.6749.16

BSC-SE  9Lipscomb, Chapman2 3:56.75

57.39 1:01.50 56.031:01.83

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 25.88

KP-SE 12Lai, Johnathan2 28.31

KP-SE 12Seigle-Brumit, RJ3 29.47

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian4 29.84

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden5 30.46

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach6 30.54

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam7 31.47

SCAT-VA 12Acker, Simon8 31.80

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz9 31.88

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha10 35.94

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas*11 37.10

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie*11 37.10

CAST-VA 11Wolford, Alex13 37.69

XA-NC 12Chester, Peyton14 39.73

KP-SE 11Tipton, Josh15 41.01

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Bruno16 41.89

UN-VA 11Hilt, Brody17 42.80

BSC-SE 11Ayres, Clayton18 44.61

CAST-VA 11Henley, Will19 51.07

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 1:00.76

29.00 31.76

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach2 1:06.12

32.38 33.74

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian3 1:07.10

33.01 34.09

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden4 1:07.45

32.36 35.09

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David5 1:07.92

32.69 35.23

KP-SE 12Lai, Johnathan6 1:09.55

33.60 35.95

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam7 1:11.42

34.62 36.80

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz8 1:11.54

34.71 36.83

KP-SE 12Seigle-Brumit, RJ9 1:12.19

34.58 37.61

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha10 1:21.91

39.85 42.06

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas11 1:22.14

41.15 40.99

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie12 1:27.07

42.11 44.96

CAST-VA 11Wolford, Alex13 1:30.38

41.58 48.80

KP-SE 11Tipton, Josh14 1:42.80

45.59 57.21

CAST-VA 11Mittag, Sam15 1:49.77

52.71 57.06

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 2:07.22

28.22 31.91 33.3733.72

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach2 2:20.25

32.30 35.89 35.0836.98

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian3 2:24.15

33.75 36.95 36.4836.97

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David4 2:24.63

32.78 36.78 37.0937.98

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden5 2:31.85

33.48 38.98 39.1940.20

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz6 2:34.61

35.26 39.87 39.1440.34

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha7 2:54.46

41.82 44.21 44.5543.88

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie8 3:10.04

41.95 49.82 47.1951.08

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas9 3:10.18

44.03 50.55 44.1051.50

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach1 6:05.37

32.69 36.70 36.8337.87

37.46 37.23 37.09 37.10

38.22 34.18

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David2 6:32.86

33.64 38.16 40.5538.98

40.31 41.46 41.52 40.12

40.59 37.53

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian3 6:42.97

36.40 41.20 41.4842.13

41.88 41.37 42.59 39.28

38.95 37.69

SCAT-VA 12Acker, Simon4 7:03.68

36.79 40.47 43.2242.75

43.61 43.37 44.86 45.18

44.74 38.69

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz5 7:10.93

39.02 42.94 44.7244.63

44.37 45.25 44.15 43.35

42.53 39.97

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie6 8:37.21

44.66 53.90 53.3251.43

54.05 52.16 53.11 52.64

1:41.94

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach1 36.16

KP-SE 12Seigle-Brumit, RJ2 36.96

KP-SE 12Lai, Johnathan3 37.11

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam4 37.82

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden5 39.93

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas6 43.72

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie7 44.62

XA-NC 12Chester, Peyton8 45.85

CAST-VA 11Wolford, Alex9 46.66

KP-SE 11Tipton, Josh10 52.03

CAST-VA 11Mittag, Sam11 52.08

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 1:03.87

30.75 33.12

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach2 1:15.35

37.29 38.06

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam3 1:18.56

38.13 40.43
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Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David4 1:19.08

38.36 40.72

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz5 1:20.44

39.26 41.18

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian6 1:20.99

40.00 40.99

KP-SE 12Lai, Johnathan7 1:23.99

40.07 43.92

KP-SE 12Seigle-Brumit, RJ8 1:25.41

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha9 1:29.36

44.01 45.35

SCAT-VA 12Acker, Simon10 1:30.12

40.80 49.32

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas11 1:35.33

46.45 48.88

CAST-VA 11Wolford, Alex12 1:50.81

52.94 57.87

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Bruno13 1:51.09

52.05 59.04

UN-VA 11Hilt, Brody14 2:00.37

59.62 1:00.75

BSC-SE 11Ayres, Clayton15 2:08.31

2:08.36

KP-SE 11Tipton, Josh--- DQ

1:59.24

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden--- DQ

42.25 45.99

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 35.43

KP-SE 12Seigle-Brumit, RJ2 40.96

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden3 41.77

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz4 44.04

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam5 44.54

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha6 46.19

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David7 46.26

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas8 50.93

XA-NC 12Chester, Peyton9 53.99

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie10 1:06.93

CAST-VA 11Wolford, Alex--- DQ

KP-SE 11Tipton, Josh--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 1:14.30

35.26 39.04

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden2 1:30.16

42.64 47.52

KP-SE 12Seigle-Brumit, RJ3 1:33.02

44.88 48.14

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz4 1:36.02

45.70 50.32

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David5 1:37.97

47.30 50.67

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam6 1:38.04

47.52 50.52

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha7 1:38.21

47.98 50.23

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas8 1:49.42

52.54 56.88

XA-NC 12Chester, Peyton9 1:53.08

54.76 58.32

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Bruno10 2:01.68

54.56 1:07.12

BSC-SE 11Ayres, Clayton11 2:10.24

1:03.02 1:07.22

UN-VA 11Hilt, Brody12 2:17.67

1:05.67 1:12.00

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie--- DQ

55.94 1:04.85

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 29.61

KP-SE 12Lai, Johnathan2 33.52

KP-SE 12Seigle-Brumit, RJ3 34.84

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam4 35.33

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David5 35.48

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden6 36.30

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach7 36.89

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian8 41.04

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz9 42.74

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha10 45.35

CAST-VA 11Wolford, Alex11 47.34

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas12 48.16

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie13 51.12

BSC-SE 11Ayres, Clayton--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 1:08.38

31.05 37.33

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David2 1:17.14

35.45 41.69

KP-SE 12Lai, Johnathan3 1:17.46

34.46 43.00

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam4 1:19.30

37.26 42.04

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach5 1:19.57

37.49 42.08

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian6 1:34.86

43.82 51.04

CAST-VA 11Mittag, Sam--- DQ

1:01.05 1:09.38

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz--- DQ

42.38 49.96

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 1:04.93

29.48 35.45

KP-SE 12Seigle-Brumit, RJ2 1:17.13

35.77 41.36

KP-SE 12Lai, Johnathan3 1:17.48

36.34 41.14

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach4 1:19.45

36.83 42.62

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David5 1:19.73

35.92 43.81

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam6 1:20.39

37.67 42.72

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden7 1:20.83

38.43 42.40

BSC-SE 11Lipscomb, Boaz8 1:21.54

39.03 42.51

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian9 1:21.98

41.45 40.53

BSC-SE 12Sadeghi, Kousha10 1:29.82

43.62 46.20

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas11 1:34.20

43.54 50.66

XA-NC 12Chester, Peyton12 1:40.46

46.41 54.05

XA-NC 12Stringfield, Robbie13 1:43.32

48.93 54.39

CAST-VA 11Mittag, Sam--- DQ

58.11 1:00.67

CAST-VA 11Wolford, Alex--- DQ

44.70 53.38

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT-VA 12Nielsen, Austin1 2:18.63

30.46 34.73 32.8340.61

BSC-SE 12Anguish, Zach2 2:43.22

37.30 39.33 34.1052.49

BSC-SE 11Kordamiri, Arshaam3 2:47.37

36.02 43.37 37.3950.59

BASA-SE 12Moser, John David4 2:50.43

35.31 42.99 36.6755.46

BSC-SE 11Hall, Ian5 2:53.44

43.53 41.68 35.8952.34

KP-SE 12Hutson, Kaden6 2:53.62

37.98 45.04 38.9651.64

KP-SE 11Robinson, Nicholas7 3:30.14

51.01 52.95 43.831:02.35

BSC-SE 11Ayres, Clayton--- DQ

1:08.41 1:10.57 59.931:14.55

 
Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 24.17

XA-NC 14Dominguez, Nelson2 26.24

BSC-SE 14Goins Jr, RJ3 27.60

KP-SE 12Lai, Johnathan4 28.42

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb5 28.90

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton6 31.40

KP-SE 13Rader, David7 31.59
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2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free)

CAST-VA 10Elmore, Benjamin8 37.07

KP-SE 13Tolleson, Jack9 37.62

CAST-VA 13Nakhoul, Anthony10 42.24

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 55.61

26.84 28.77

XA-NC 14Dominguez, Nelson2 56.88

26.76 30.12

BSC-SE 13Barnes, Luke3 1:01.99

29.02 32.97

BSC-SE 13Pohland, Matthew4 1:02.33

29.63 32.70

BSC-SE 14Goins Jr, RJ5 1:02.59

30.70 31.89

BSC-SE 13Gerlock, Alan6 1:03.33

30.17 33.16

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb7 1:04.04

30.37 33.67

KP-SE 13Rader, David8 1:08.88

32.44 36.44

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton9 1:12.50

34.23 38.27

CAST-VA 13Elmore, James10 1:20.98

34.77 46.21

KP-SE 13Tolleson, Jack11 1:30.96

40.44 50.52

KP-SE 13Lee, Noah12 1:39.27

47.91 51.36

CAST-VA 13Nakhoul, Anthony13 1:40.87

45.66 55.21

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 2:00.89

28.11 31.24 29.9331.61

XA-NC 14Dominguez, Nelson2 2:04.85

27.83 31.94 32.1132.97

BSC-SE 14Goins Jr, RJ3 2:15.04

31.88 34.98 32.2035.98

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb4 2:25.52

32.45 37.00 36.8739.20

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton5 2:30.28

1:17.49

KP-SE 13Rader, David6 2:32.12

35.20 39.26 37.7139.95

 
Boys 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 5:31.15

30.07 32.85 33.4933.07

34.27 34.12 34.19 34.47

33.04 31.58

BSC-SE 14Goins Jr, RJ2 6:09.20

34.77 37.29 38.1737.59

37.89 37.90 37.27 37.27

37.83 33.22

BSC-SE 13Gerlock, Alan3 6:12.71

34.18 37.83 37.7438.31

37.74 39.27 37.52 38.29

37.44 34.39

BSC-SE 13Pohland, Matthew4 6:31.40

32.93 40.43 41.0441.17

39.34 39.95 40.47 40.14

39.62 36.31

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb5 6:36.31

35.33 39.24 41.4240.79

40.63 42.29 41.21 40.74

39.14 35.52

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton6 7:10.30

35.76

43.26 2:52.16

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 1:04.30

31.92 32.38

XA-NC 14Dominguez, Nelson2 1:07.27

32.67 34.60

KP-SE 13Rader, David3 1:19.77

39.25 40.52

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb4 1:22.35

39.58 42.77

KP-SE 13Tolleson, Jack5 1:38.77

47.27 51.50

KP-SE 13Lee, Noah6 2:00.45

59.29 1:01.16

CAST-VA 13Elmore, James7 2:02.22

53.75 1:08.47

CAST-VA 13Nakhoul, Anthony--- DQ

52.34 58.67

BSC-SE 14Goins Jr, RJ--- DQ

37.86 37.08

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton--- DQ

38.63 39.41

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 2:21.50

33.66 36.43 35.0636.35

XA-NC 14Dominguez, Nelson2 2:24.04

33.14 35.91 37.7837.21

BSC-SE 13Barnes, Luke3 2:30.94

36.16 38.74 36.8239.22

BSC-SE 13Pohland, Matthew4 2:35.76

37.23 39.00 39.0740.46

BSC-SE 13Gerlock, Alan5 2:39.28

37.80 40.85 38.3342.30

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton6 2:45.91

38.30 43.55 1:24.06

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb7 2:57.38

42.66 45.55 43.2045.97

KP-SE 13Lee, Noah8 4:08.07

58.01 1:03.45 1:00.681:05.93

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 14Dominguez, Nelson1 1:19.11

37.00 42.11

BSC-SE 13Barnes, Luke2 1:20.60

37.56 43.04

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb3 1:31.25

42.50 48.75

KP-SE 13Rader, David4 1:32.26

42.59 49.67

BSC-SE 13Gerlock, Alan5 1:33.81

44.42 49.39

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton6 1:40.53

48.05 52.48

KP-SE 13Lee, Noah7 1:51.43

53.59 57.84

BSC-SE 13Pohland, Matthew--- DQ

41.73 47.67

CAST-VA 10Elmore, Benjamin--- DQ

53.91 1:06.04

CAST-VA 13Nakhoul, Anthony--- DQ

1:00.93 1:12.20

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb1 3:12.28

42.66 49.95 49.2650.41

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton2 3:16.77

46.24 50.24 48.6051.69

KP-SE  9Sewell, Cam3 3:50.60

52.68 59.77 58.3459.81

KP-SE 13Lee, Noah4 3:51.24

55.07 59.66 58.2958.22

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 1:00.00

28.45 31.55

XA-NC 14Dominguez, Nelson2 1:08.82

30.89 37.93

BSC-SE 14Goins Jr, RJ3 1:11.12

32.81 38.31

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb4 1:23.93

38.31 45.62

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton5 1:28.74

38.88 49.86

CAST-VA 13Elmore, James6 2:36.36

1:02.57 1:33.79

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 2:19.02

30.21 35.63 37.1136.07
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2016 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Boys 14&U 200 Yard Fly)

BSC-SE 14Goins Jr, RJ2 2:37.54

34.34 40.13 40.7442.33

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 2:20.87

30.59 37.19 29.8943.20

XA-NC 14Dominguez, Nelson2 2:27.51

30.43 38.15 34.4144.52

BSC-SE 14Goins Jr, RJ3 2:34.55

32.97 40.50 33.5747.51

BSC-SE 13Barnes, Luke4 2:34.83

31.66 39.59 36.6746.91

BSC-SE 13Gerlock, Alan5 2:44.84

37.02 41.03 34.0752.72

KP-SE 13Rader, David6 2:51.82

38.71 42.66 38.8451.61

CAST-VA 14Walden, Zeb7 2:53.66

39.69 48.04 35.2250.71

KP-SE 14Hammond, Peyton8 3:01.50

41.40 44.26 39.9255.92

BSC-SE 13Pohland, Matthew--- DQ

36.47 43.92 36.7349.70

 
Boys 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Estes, Shane1 5:01.94

31.26 35.31 39.4738.90

44.84 45.00 33.56 33.60

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Mills, Lucas1 22.77

XA-NC 18Wilson, Ethan2 24.50

BSC-SE 16McMackin, Jake3 24.72

BSC-SE 17Bradford, Reece4 25.42

KP-SE 15Craddock, Cole5 25.84

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty6 25.90

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco7 25.94

BSC-SE 16Miranda, Michael8 26.47

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah9 28.23

BSC-SE 15Taylor, Marcus10 28.37

BSC-SE 15Siliven, Ethan11 29.85

KP-SE 15Lee, David12 35.01

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Mills, Lucas1 50.74

24.42 26.32

BSC-SE 16McMackin, Jake2 52.38

25.30 27.08

XA-NC 18Wilson, Ethan3 53.12

25.88 27.24

BSC-SE 18Clawson, Kaleb4 53.70

25.70 28.00

BSC-SE 17Bradford, Reece5 54.84

26.59 28.25

XA-NC 16Walker, Brett6 54.88

26.54 28.34

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty7 54.94

26.07 28.87

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco8 55.66

26.77 28.89

BSC-SE 15Bernedo, James9 57.49

27.27 30.22

XA-NC 15Kuehnert, Samuel*10 57.61

27.65 29.96

KP-SE 15Craddock, Cole*10 57.61

27.61 30.00

BSC-SE 16Miranda, Michael12 59.31

28.87 30.44

KP-SE 15Weatherall, John13 59.50

27.48 32.02

BSC-SE 15Taylor, Marcus14 1:02.79

28.96 33.83

BSC-SE 15Siliven, Ethan15 1:05.45

31.26 34.19

KP-SE 15Lee, David16 1:11.82

33.99 37.83

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah--- DQ

30.38 32.58

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee1 1:56.38

26.56 29.67 29.7330.42

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco2 1:59.29

27.34 30.52 30.4830.95

BSC-SE 17Bradford, Reece3 2:00.14

27.70 30.75 30.2731.42

XA-NC 18Wilson, Ethan4 2:05.50

28.46 32.01 31.3233.71

BSC-SE 16Miranda, Michael5 2:06.05

29.47 31.92 30.5434.12

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty6 2:12.02

28.51 32.96 35.2735.28

KP-SE 15Craddock, Cole7 2:16.57

30.20 35.21 34.0837.08

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah8 2:26.84

1:12.60 36.69 37.55

BSC-SE 15Siliven, Ethan9 2:28.83

32.72 36.78 39.8339.50

BSC-SE 15Taylor, Marcus10 2:29.29

1:08.82 40.94 39.53

KP-SE 15Lee, David11 2:45.88

36.36 42.33 42.3844.81

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee1 5:16.08

27.54 31.24 32.0031.63

32.19 32.32 32.64 32.42

32.65 31.45

BSC-SE 17Bradford, Reece2 5:24.41

28.34 31.39 32.3231.97

33.41 33.70 33.58 33.66

33.60 32.44

BSC-SE 15Bernedo, James3 5:44.83

30.67 33.76 35.6835.11

35.17 35.35 35.73 35.67

34.65 33.04

XA-NC 16Walker, Brett4 5:44.86

31.05 33.10 35.6135.62

35.14 36.21 35.30 34.36

35.13 33.34

BSC-SE 16Miranda, Michael5 6:10.63

32.24 34.68 36.5537.57

38.52 39.07 39.54 39.05

38.93 34.48

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty6 6:11.65

31.21 35.73 39.2539.01

39.19 38.46 38.15 37.11

37.78 35.76

KP-SE 15Craddock, Cole7 6:21.43

32.68 38.80 40.2039.61

40.37 40.59 39.25 37.87

38.21 33.85

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah8 6:31.84

41.87

40.20

1:11.73

BSC-SE 15Siliven, Ethan9 6:58.55

35.14 40.84 41.0742.90

42.59 44.10 44.58 42.67

43.68 40.98

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Mills, Lucas1 54.91

26.37 28.54

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee2 58.60

28.79 29.81

BSC-SE 17Bradford, Reece3 1:02.40

30.78 31.62

BSC-SE 16McMackin, Jake4 1:04.10

31.21 32.89

XA-NC 18Wilson, Ethan5 1:06.21

33.05 33.16

KP-SE 15Craddock, Cole6 1:07.67

33.46 34.21

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty7 1:08.10

33.36 34.74
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Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back)

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah8 1:14.60

38.08 36.52

BSC-SE 15Siliven, Ethan9 1:21.22

40.02 41.20

KP-SE 15Lee, David10 1:31.88

44.49 47.39

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Mills, Lucas1 2:03.91

28.16 30.74 32.8932.12

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee2 2:07.41

29.23 31.86 32.7433.58

BSC-SE 17Bradford, Reece3 2:13.08

31.55 33.27 33.8734.39

BSC-SE 15Bernedo, James4 2:17.43

31.15 35.07 35.2735.94

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty5 2:26.39

33.53 36.69 38.0938.08

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah6 2:36.70

38.02 1:58.68

XA-NC 16Walker, Brett7 2:44.33

39.97 42.12 38.8843.36

KP-SE 15Lee, David8 3:00.29

43.01 45.64 44.9546.69

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco1 1:09.10

32.44 36.66

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee2 1:12.02

33.72 38.30

KP-SE 15Weatherall, John3 1:15.97

35.69 40.28

BSC-SE 18Clawson, Kaleb4 1:17.58

35.99 41.59

BSC-SE 15Bernedo, James5 1:18.79

36.60 42.19

KP-SE 15Craddock, Cole6 1:20.72

37.92 42.80

XA-NC 15Kuehnert, Samuel7 1:22.32

38.72 43.60

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah8 1:27.28

40.41 46.87

BSC-SE 15Taylor, Marcus9 1:27.68

39.19 48.49

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty10 1:28.29

39.72 48.57

BSC-SE 15Siliven, Ethan11 1:29.37

42.11 47.26

KP-SE 15Lee, David12 1:33.35

43.74 49.61

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco1 2:29.99

34.28 38.49 38.0339.19

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee2 2:30.05

33.98 38.89 37.9539.23

KP-SE 15Lee, David3 3:23.34

45.89 53.12 50.6553.68

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Mills, Lucas1 52.91

24.77 28.14

BSC-SE 16McMackin, Jake2 1:01.10

27.78 33.32

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco3 1:02.03

28.86 33.17

KP-SE 15Craddock, Cole4 1:04.60

30.17 34.43

BSC-SE 16Miranda, Michael5 1:08.01

32.54 35.47

BSC-SE 17Bradford, Reece6 1:09.70

33.23 36.47

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty7 1:11.18

32.61 38.57

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah8 1:16.18

35.28 40.90

BSC-SE 15Siliven, Ethan9 1:21.25

36.70 44.55

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Mills, Lucas1 2:02.37

27.09 31.03 32.5031.75

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco2 2:17.30

30.95 35.59 35.4735.29

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee3 2:18.84

29.26 34.59 36.8638.13

XA-NC 16Walker, Brett4 2:32.52

33.00 38.55 40.4540.52

BSC-SE 16Miranda, Michael5 2:40.73

35.62 39.15 44.4841.48

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee1 2:12.71

29.31 33.15 30.4139.84

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco2 2:15.19

28.23 34.70 32.3539.91

BSC-SE 18Clawson, Kaleb3 2:17.77

27.76 34.42 31.4744.12

BSC-SE 16McMackin, Jake4 2:18.33

28.06 36.40 30.2943.58

BSC-SE 17Bradford, Reece5 2:23.15

31.00 34.54 32.4045.21

KP-SE 15Craddock, Cole6 2:27.78

30.90 37.69 33.1646.03

KP-SE 15Weatherall, John7 2:27.96

34.20 37.36 33.3943.01

UN-VA 15Bloomer, Ty8 2:33.22

30.77 37.01 35.9949.45

KP-SE 15Ratliff, Jedidiah9 2:35.28

31.76 39.67 35.7948.06

BSC-SE 16Miranda, Michael10 2:38.52

32.12 40.90 34.8050.70

XA-NC 15Kuehnert, Samuel11 2:40.74

34.67 43.14 35.3847.55

BSC-SE 15Siliven, Ethan12 2:46.33

36.35 43.36 36.3150.31

KP-SE 15Lee, David13 2:53.75

37.30 44.67 41.6650.12

BSC-SE 15Bernedo, James--- DQ

30.05 34.93 31.8044.82

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Eads, Kodee1 4:37.32

29.23 34.80 33.5334.98

40.93 40.95 32.51 30.39

BSC-SE 18Garcia, Marco2 4:49.31

31.17 36.11 36.6737.52

41.20 41.63 33.32 31.69


